LMH Accountants - Business Structuring Price List

		Cost		
	New Clients		Existing Clients	
Sole Trader				
ABN Application	\$	55.00	No C	Charge
GST/PAYG Registration	\$	55.00	No Charge	
Up to 1 hour consultation regarding structuring	\$	165.00	\$	132.00
Business Name Registration - 1 Year	\$	99.00	\$	49.00
Business Name Registration - 3 Years	\$	152.00	\$	102.00
Partnership				
ABN & TFN Application	\$	55.00	No Charge	
GST/PAYG Registration	\$	55.00	No C	Charge
Up to 1 hour consultation regarding structuring	\$	165.00	\$	132.00
Business Name Registration - 1 Year	\$	99.00	\$	49.00
Business Name Registration - 3 Years	\$	152.00	\$	102.00
Company (Pty Ltd) - Standalone				
Total Price Includes	\$	1,400.00	Ś	1,400.00
ASIC Registration	Ŧ	_,	Ŧ	_,
Company Constitution				
Company Minutes & Register Documents				
ABN & TFN Application				
GST/PAYG Registration				
Up to 1 hour consultation regarding structuring				
Extras				
Additional Business Name Registration - 1 Year	\$	99.00	\$	49.00
Additional Business Name Registration - 3 Years	\$	152.00	\$	102.00
Printed Hard Copy with Binder	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
ASIC Agent Representation	\$	100.00	-	Charge
Trust (with Corporate Trustee)	\$	1,650.00	\$	1,650.00
Total Price Includes				
Company (Pty Ltd) - see above for inclusions				
Trust Deed				
Trust Establishment Minutes & Ancillary Documents				
ABN & TFN Application				
GST/PAYG Registration				
Up to 1 hour consultation regarding structuring				
Extras				
Business Name Registration - 1 Year	\$	99.00	\$	49.00
Business Name Registration - 3 Years	\$	152.00	\$	102.00
Printed Hard Copy with Binder	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
ASIC Agent Representation	\$	100.00	No Charge	

Trust (with Individual Trustee/s)			
Total Price Includes	\$ 550.00	\$	550.00
Trust Deed			
Trust Establishment Minutes & Ancillary Documents			
ABN & TFN Application			
GST/PAYG Registration			
Up to 1 hour consultation regarding structuring			
Extras			
Business Name Registration - 1 Year	\$ 99.00	\$	49.00
Business Name Registration - 3 Years	\$ 152.00	\$	102.00
Printed Hard Copy with Binder	\$ 100.00	\$	100.00
Self Managed Superfund (with Corporate Trustee)			
Total Price Includes	\$ 1,800.00	\$	1,800.00
Company (Pty Ltd) - see above for inclusions			
ABN & TFN Application			
GST/PAYG Registration			
Up to 1 hour consultation regarding structuring			
Extras			
Printed Hard Copy with Binder	\$ 100.00	\$	100.00
ASIC Agent Representation	\$ 100.00	No Charge	
Self Managed Superfund (with Individual Trustee)			
Total Price Includes	\$ 660.00	\$	660.00
ABN & TFN Application			
GST/PAYG Registration			
Up to 1 hour consultation regarding structuring			
Extras			
Printed Hard Copy with Binder	\$ 100.00	\$	100.00